Mid-Atlantic Division

Penn State University, State College, PA
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Saturday, February 11, 2017

10:30
11:40
12:50
2:00
3:10
4:20
5:30

Penn State University
West Chester University
Ohio University
University of Pennsylvania
Penn State University
Ohio University
West Chester University

Sunday, February 12, 2017

9:30
10:40
11:50

1:40

2:50

Carnegie Mellon University, Pittsburgh, PA
Cohon University Center, 5032 Forbes Ave.,

University of Pittsburgh
Penn State University
University of Pittsburgh
University of Pennsylvania
Penn State University

Saturday, March 25, 2017

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

4:30

Carnegie Mellon University
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pittsburgh
Carnegie Mellon University
West Chester University
University of Pennsylvania
Carnegie Mellon University

Sunday, March 26, 2017
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A
1st seed- Pennsylvania State
University
4th seed-University of
Pennsylvania
5th seed-West Chester
University

Saturday, April 8, 2017
1st seed Pennsylvania State

1:00 University

2nd seed-University of
2:10 Pittsburgh

4th seed-University of
3:20 Pennsylvania

3rd seed-Carnegie Mellon
4:30 University
1st seed-Pennsylvania State

5:40 University

2nd seed-University of
6:50 Pittsburgh

Sunday, April 9, 2017
3rd in bracket A-West Chester
University
2nd in bracket A-University of
Pennsylvanaia
1st in bracket A-Pennsylvania
State University
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12:00

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always
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2nd seed-University of Pittsburgh
3rd seed-Carnegie Mellon
University

6th seed- Ohio University

5th seed-West Chester University
6th seed-Ohio University
5th seed-West Chester University

6th seed-Ohio University
4th seed-University of
Pennsylvania
3rd seed-Carnegie Mellon
University

3rd in bracket B-Ohio University
2nd in bracket B-Carnegie Mellon
University
1st in bracket B-Univeristy of
Pittsburgh

wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Game No.

Fifth Place

Third Place

First Place
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Final Regular Final Final
Standings Season Team Win | Loss | Standings | Standings

Standings Win Loss

1 2 University of Pittsburgh 7 1 10 1

2 1 Pennsylvania State University 8 0 10 1

3 4 University of Pennsylvania 4 4 6 5

4 3 Carnegie Mellon University 4 4 5 6

5 5 West Chester University 1 7 2 9

6 6 Ohio University 0 8 0 11

*Carnegie Mellon University Finishd
3rd During Regular Season Due to 15-
11 OT Win over University of
Pennsylvania




