Mid-Atlantic Division

McCoy Nata	University, State College, PA torium, Bigler & Curtain St., Un ebruary 11, 2017	iversit	y Park, PA			
10:30	Penn State University	vs	University of Pennsylvania	15 - 9		
11:40	West Chester University	VS	University of Pittsburgh	4 - 14		
12:50	Ohio University	VS	Carnegie Mellon University	9 - 20		
2:00	University of Pennsylvania	VS	West Chester University	18 - 6		
3:10	Penn State University	VS	University of Pittsburgh	10 - 6		
4:20	Ohio University	VS	University of Pennsylvania	7 - 21		
5:30	West Chester University		Carnegie Mellon University	4 - 16		
3.30	West Chester Onliversity	VS	Carriegie Mellon Oniversity	4 - 10		
Sunday, Feb	oruary 12, 2017					
9:30	University of Pittsburgh	VS	Carnegie Mellon University	16 -6		
10:40	Penn State University	VS	West Chester University	13 - 0		
11:50	University of Pittsburgh	VS	Ohio University	13 - 5		
1:40	University of Pennsylvania	VS	Carnegie Mellon University	11 - 15 OT		
2:50	Penn State University	vs	Ohio University	16 - 3		
Carnegie Mellon University, Pittsburgh, PA Cohon University Center, 5032 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh, PA (revised 3.22.17)						
-	arch 25, 2017		Liniversity of Dittale week	44 45		
9:00	Carnegie Mellon University	VS	University of Pittsburgh	11 - 15		
10:15	University of Pennsylvania	VS	Penn State University	8 - 14		
11:30	University of Pittsburgh	VS	West Chester University	16 - 2		
12:45	Carnegie Mellon University	VS	University of Pennsylvania	9 - 11		
2:00	West Chester University	VS	Penn State University	1 - 13		
3:15	University of Pennsylvania	VS	University of Pittsburgh	5 - 19		
4:30	Carnegie Mellon University	VS	West Chester University	Exhib 11 - 7		
Sunday, Mai	rch 26, 2017					
8:30	University of Pittsburgh	VS	Penn State University	Exhib-11 - 10		
9:40	West Chester University	VS	University of Pennsylvania	3 - 17		
10:50	Carnegie Mellon University	VS	Penn State University	9 - 16		
	Mark Observation III all and III		Object to the second	5 0 5- 5-11		
	West Chester University	VS	Ohio University	5-0 Forfeit		
	Penn State University	VS	Ohio University	5-0 Forfeit		
	Carnegie Mellon University	VS	Ohio University	5-0 Forfeit		
	University of Pittsburgh	VS	Ohio University	5-0 Forfeit		

Mid-Atlantic Division Championship West Chester University, West Chester, PA Graham Natatorium, 855 South New St., West Chester, PA Teams are seeded based on their won/loss records during the regular season

	, · ·		2		
	1st seed- Pennsylvania State University 4th seed-University of Pennsylvania 5th seed-West Chester University		2nd seed-University of Pittsburgh 3rd seed-Carnegie Mellon University 6th seed- Ohio University		
Saturday, A	April 8, 2017			Game No.	
1:00	•	vs	5th seed-West Chester University	1	13 - 3
2:10	•	vs	6th seed-Ohio University	2	17 - 6
3:20	•	vs	5th seed-West Chester University	3	21 - 7
4:30	•	vs	6th seed-Ohio University	4	16 - 4
5:40	•	vs	4th seed-University of Pennsylvania	5	17 - 5
6:50	2nd seed-University of Pittsburgh	vs	3rd seed-Carnegie Mellon University	6	18 - 10
Sunday, Ap	oril 9, 2017				
9:30	3rd in bracket A-West Chester University	vs	3rd in bracket B-Ohio University	Fifth Place	13 - 7
10:45	2nd in bracket A-University of Pennsylvanaia	vs	2nd in bracket B-Carnegie Mellon University	Third Place	18 - 16
12:00	1st in bracket A-Pennsylvania State University	vs	1st in bracket B-Univeristy of Pittsburgh	First Place	7- 8

В

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Α

Final Standings	Regular				Final	Final
	Season	Team		Loss	Standings	Standings
	Standings				Win	Loss
1	2	University of Pittsburgh	7	1	10	1
2	1	Pennsylvania State University	8	0	10	1
3	4	University of Pennsylvania	4	4	6	5
4	3	Carnegie Mellon University	4	4	5	6
5	5	West Chester University	1	7	2	9
6	6	Ohio University	0	8	0	11

*Carnegie Mellon University Finishd 3rd During Regular Season Due to 15-11 OT Win over University of Pennsylvania